                      O pohár starosty SDH Záhlinice
                                                                 20.05.2007
	Pořadí
	Družstvo
	Levý terč
	Pravý terč
	Výsledný čas

	1.
	Pravčice
	12:49
	12:27
	12:49

	2.
	Ludslavice
	14:37
	13:99
	14:37

	3.
	Dřevohostice
	15:92
	15:57
	15:92

	4.
	Záhlinice
	17:88
	18:02
	18:02

	5.
	Racková
	20:37
	20:42
	20:42



